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VIII Trofeu Aquamàsters
BARCELONA, 11/5/2024

Prova 24 Fem., 50m  Braça Open
11/5/2024 - 18:45 Resultats
CIR 33.70 DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna ESP L´HOSPITALET LLOBREGAT 6/4/2019
CR 35.01 DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna ESP BARCELONA 29/4/2023

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

Open

1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 35.25 763 763,00
2. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Cassandra 89 C.N. Aquamàsters 36.46 635 635,00
3. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.06 685 685,00
4. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.98 564 564,00
5. NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. D'Horta 40.08 490 490,00
6. HERNANDEZ AGUILAR, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamàsters 40.82 463 -
7. MOLINA SANCHEZ, Patricia 97 C.N. Terrassa 40.93 460 460,00
8. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 41.22 486 -
9. CARBONELL RODRIGUEZ, Irene 97 C.N. Barcelona 41.56 439 439,00

10. DE LA OSA ESTANY, Celia Maria 84 C.N. Cornellà 43.18 423 423,00
11. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Cristina 76 C.N. Aquamàsters 43.40 462 -
12. PORTA MARTÍNEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 45.92 390 -
13. DE LORENZO FERNANDEZ, Mireia 78 C.N. Cornellà 48.25 336 336,00
14. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 Cee Sant Gervasi 50.69 346 346,00
15. SENTIS BRAO, Cristina 89 C.N. Sitges 51.25 228 228,00
16. FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Maria Isabel 73 Club Proam 51.45 293 293,00
17. ZANUY BOTER, Mireia 67 C.N. Granollers 53.55 293 293,00
18. MASSOT MESQUIDA, Mireia 70 C.N. Granollers 55.17 237 237,00
19. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:03.12 150 150,00
20. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 1:04.16 273 273,00
BX ALCON VAL, Teresa 59 Club Nagi -

20+

1. NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. D'Horta 40.08 490 490,00

25+

1. HERNANDEZ AGUILAR, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamàsters 40.82 463 -
2. MOLINA SANCHEZ, Patricia 97 C.N. Terrassa 40.93 460 460,00
3. CARBONELL RODRIGUEZ, Irene 97 C.N. Barcelona 41.56 439 439,00

30+

1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 35.25 763 763,00
2. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.98 564 564,00

35+

1. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Cassandra 89 C.N. Aquamàsters 36.46 635 635,00
2. SENTIS BRAO, Cristina 89 C.N. Sitges 51.25 228 228,00

40+

1. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 41.22 486 -
2. DE LA OSA ESTANY, Celia Maria 84 C.N. Cornellà 43.18 423 423,00
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Prova 24, Fem., 50m  Braça

45+

1. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.06 685 685,00
2. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Cristina 76 C.N. Aquamàsters 43.40 462 -
3. PORTA MARTÍNEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 45.92 390 -
4. DE LORENZO FERNANDEZ, Mireia 78 C.N. Cornellà 48.25 336 336,00
5. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:03.12 150 150,00

50+

1. FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Maria Isabel 73 Club Proam 51.45 293 293,00
2. MASSOT MESQUIDA, Mireia 70 C.N. Granollers 55.17 237 237,00

55+

1. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 Cee Sant Gervasi 50.69 346 346,00
2. ZANUY BOTER, Mireia 67 C.N. Granollers 53.55 293 293,00

65+

BX ALCON VAL, Teresa 59 Club Nagi -

70+

1. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 1:04.16 273 273,00

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 35.25 763 763,00
2. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.06 685 685,00
3. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Cassandra 89 C.N. Aquamàsters 36.46 635 635,00
4. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.98 564 564,00
5. NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. D'Horta 40.08 490 490,00
6. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 41.22 486 -
7. HERNANDEZ AGUILAR, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamàsters 40.82 463 -
8. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Cristina 76 C.N. Aquamàsters 43.40 462 -
9. MOLINA SANCHEZ, Patricia 97 C.N. Terrassa 40.93 460 460,00

10. CARBONELL RODRIGUEZ, Irene 97 C.N. Barcelona 41.56 439 439,00
11. DE LA OSA ESTANY, Celia Maria 84 C.N. Cornellà 43.18 423 423,00
12. PORTA MARTÍNEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 45.92 390 -
13. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 Cee Sant Gervasi 50.69 346 346,00
14. DE LORENZO FERNANDEZ, Mireia 78 C.N. Cornellà 48.25 336 336,00
15. FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Maria Isabel 73 Club Proam 51.45 293 293,00

ZANUY BOTER, Mireia 67 C.N. Granollers 53.55 293 293,00
17. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 1:04.16 273 273,00
18. MASSOT MESQUIDA, Mireia 70 C.N. Granollers 55.17 237 237,00
19. SENTIS BRAO, Cristina 89 C.N. Sitges 51.25 228 228,00
20. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:03.12 150 150,00
BX ALCON VAL, Teresa 59 Club Nagi -


